Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Keysight X8711A IoT Device Functional Test
Solution
A New Way To Perform Functional Testing
As an IoT device manufacturer, time and money are the essence of your operation. You
must balance cost with quicker test development time to enable faster time to market.
The solution you choose at the design and validation stage or manufacturing, to verify
the proper functioning of your IoT device’s radio must help you achieve these goals.

Outside: 207 (W) x 424 (D) x 170 (H) mm, lid closed. 435 (H) mm, lid open
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 14
Ordering Information for X8711A
The X8711A IoT Functional Test Solution System
Please choose from the configurations below according to your test needs.
For hardware:
 X8711A-ATO - 34972A LXI Data Acquisition Switch Unit is included as it is the chassis for the RF
module
For software:
 All the options (KS83301B and KS83302B measurement suites, and KS8400A TAP) are optional.
These options are also available for standalone orders.
 12 months of support subscription is included.
 There are three license types; node-locked, floating and transportable and two license terms;
perpetual and time-based (12 months).
I. Bluetooth Low Energy 4.2 Standard Configuration
Option Number Description
Hardware
X8711A-001 Bluetooth LE 4.2 Signaling RF module
X8711A-DPS (optional) E36102B DC Power Supply
Software
KS83301B Bluetooth LE 4.2 Signaling Measurement Suite
KS8400A Test Automation Platform, Developer’s System (recommended)
II. WLAN b/g/n Standard Configuration
Option Number Description
Hardware
X8711A-002 WLAN b/g/n Signaling RF module
X8711A-DPS (optional) E36102B DC Power Supply
Software
KS83302B WLAN b/g/n signaling measurement suite
KS8400A Test Automation Platform, Developer’s System (recommended)
III. Bluetooth Low Energy 4.2 and WLAN b/g/n Standard Configuration
Option Number Description
Hardware
X8711A-100 Bluetooth LE 4.2 and WLAN b/g/n Signaling RF module
X8711A-DPS (optional) E36102B DC Power Supply
Software
KS83301B Bluetooth LE 4.2 Signaling Measurement Suite
KS83302B WLAN b/g/n signaling measurement suite